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SPECTRUM LIFT REFERENCE QUICK GUIDE

Model

Elkhorn MP400

Independence BP350

Motion Trek BP350

Motion Trek 350 Deluxe

Long Reach Traveler BP350

Motion Trek BP400

Motion Trek BP400 Deluxe

Traveler BP500

Portable Motion Trek BP300 Deluxe

Glacier BP600

Lolo WP400

Gallatin WP400

Glacier WP600

Setback
Requirement

12" - 24"

6" - 20"

6"- 22"

6"- 22"

6" - 40"

6" - 22"

6" - 22"

6" - 33"

2" - 23"

N/A

18" - 30"

18" - 30"

N/A

Product
Weight (lb)

57

120

110

115

280

110

115

280

1,240

860

270

270

1,500

Structural
Warranty

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

Waterdraft
Max

12"

11"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

9"

N/A

12"

12"

N/A

# Of Lifts Per
Battery Charge

N/A

30-40

90+

90+

90+

90+

90+

90+

90+

15-20

N/A

N/A

N/A

ADA
Compliant

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

N/A

Power
Source

Manual

Battery

Battery

Battery

Battery

Battery

Battery

Battery

Battery

Battery

Hydraulic

Hydraulic

Hydraulic

Lifting
Capacity

400lbs

350lbs

350lbs

350lbs

350lbs

400lbs

400lbs

500lbs

300lbs

600lbs

400lbs

400lbs

600lbs

Part #

28500

163146

153121

153121-DLX

54129

163145

163145-DLX

27610

165600

163197

27550

27336

26400

MOTION TREK BP 350
•	 Wired Handset
•	 350lb weight capacity
•	 Self-operable
•	 90 lifts per battery charge
•	 Stainless steel construction (electropolished 304L grade)
•	 Coated with Spectra Shield® for maximum corrosion protection
•	 Stabilizer bar significantly improves lift stability during transfer
•	 Rotationally and vertically powered with 360 degree continuous 

power rotation
•	 Accommodates setback of 6" to 22" and a water draft up to 12"
•	 Easy to install, even into existing concrete decks
•	 Proprietary robust operating system and actuator  

outperforms the competition
•	 Flip down arm rests for ease of transfer

153121 - MOTION TREK BP 350 WITH ANCHOR  
163370 - MOTION TREK BP 350 WITHOUT ANCHOR 

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

152161MT - LIFT MAINTENANCE KIT
153601 - CONTROL BOX
153605 - CHARGER CRADLE
153607 - BATTERY

153604 - AC/DC ADAPTER
153600 - ACTUATOR
153603 - HANDSET
47949 - COVER

BATTERY-POWERED POOL LIFTS 

ADA
COMPLIANT

Third Party 
Verifi ed

NEW!
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MOTION TREK BP 400
•	 Wired handset
•	 400lb weight capacity
•	 Self-operable
•	 90 lifts per battery charge
•	 Stainless steel construction 

(electropolished 304L grade)
•	 Coated with Spectra Shield® for 

maximum corrosion protection
•	 Stabilizer bar significantly improves lift 

stability during transfer 

 

•	 Rotationally and vertically powered with 
360 degree continuous power rotation

•	 Accommodates setback of 6" to 22" and 
a water draft up to 12"

•	 Easy to install, even into existing 
concrete decks

•	 Proprietary robust operating system and 
actuator outperforms the competition

•	 Flip down arm rests for ease of transfer

163145 - MOTION TREK BP 400  
	 WITH ANCHOR
163371 - MOTION TREK BP 400  
	 WITHOUT ANCHOR

MOTION TREK BP 350 DELUXE
•	 Wired Handset
•	 350lb weight capacity
•	 Self -operable from the deck and the water
•	 90 lifts per battery charge
•	 Stainless steel construction 

(electropolished 304L grade)
•	 Coated with Spectra Shield® for 

maximum corrosion protection
•	 Stabilizer bar significantly improves lift 

stability during transfer
•	 Seatbelt 

 

•	 Rotationally and vertically powered with 
360 degree continuous power rotation

•	 Accommodates setback of 6" to 22" and 
water draft up to 12"

•	 Easy to install, even into existing decks
•	 Proprietary robust operating system and 

actuator outperforms the competition
•	 Flip-down armrests for ease of 

transferring
•	 Adjustable Padded head rest
•	 Flip-up footrest with footboard

153121-DLX - MOTION TREK BP 350 DELUXE  
	 WITH ANCHOR
163370-DLX - MOTION TREK BP 350 DELUXE 
	 WITHOUT ANCHOR

MOTION TREK BP 400 DELUXE
•	 Wired Handset
•	 400lb weight capacity
•	 Self-operable from the deck and the water
•	 90 lifts per battery charge
•	 All stainless steel construction 

(electropolished 304L grade)
•	 Coated with Spectra Shield® for 

maximum corrosion protection
•	 Adjustable padded head rest
•	 Seatbelt
•	 Flip-up footrest with footboard 

 

•	 Stabilizer bar significantly improves lift 
stability during transfer

•	 Rotationally and vertically powered with 
360 degree continuous power rotation

•	 Accommodates setback of 6" to 22" and 
water draft up to 12"

•	 Easy to install, even into existing decks
•	 Proprietary robust operating system and 

actuator outperforms the competition
•	 Flip-down armrests for ease of 

transferring

163145-DLX - MOTION TREK BP 400 DELUXE  
	 WITH ANCHOR
163371-DLX - MOTION TREK BP 400 DELUXE  
	 WITHOUT ANCHOR

ADA
COMPLIANT

Third Party 
Verifi ed

ADA
COMPLIANT

Third Party 
Verifi ed

ADA
COMPLIANT

Third Party 
Verifi ed

For a full list of accessories that fit all the Spectrum Battery Powered 
please go to page 23.

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!


