SPECTRUM LIFT REFERENCE QUICK GUIDE

Model	Part #	Lifting Capacity	Power Source	ADA Compliant	Setback Requirement	Waterdraft Max	# Of Lifts Per Battery Charge	Structural Warranty	Product Weight (lb)
Elkhorn MP400	28500	400lbs	Manual	No	12" - 24"	12"	N/A	5 Years	57
Independence BP350	163146	350lbs	Battery	Yes	6" - 20"	11"	30-40	5 Years	120
Motion Trek BP350	153121	350lbs	Battery	Yes	6"- 22"	12"	90+	5 Years	110
Motion Trek 350 Deluxe	153121-DLX	350lbs	Battery	Yes	6"- 22"	12"	90+	5 Years	115
Long Reach Traveler BP350	54129	350lbs	Battery	Yes	6" - 40"	12"	90+	5 Years	280
Motion Trek BP400	163145	400lbs	Battery	Yes	6" - 22"	12"	90+	5 Years	110
Motion Trek BP400 Deluxe	163145-DLX	400lbs	Battery	Yes	6" - 22"	12"	90+	5 Years	115
Traveler BP500	27610	500lbs	Battery	Yes	6" - 33"	12"	90+	5 Years	280
Portable Motion Trek BP300 Deluxe	165600	300lbs	Battery	Yes	2" - 23"	9"	90+	5 Years	1,240
Glacier BP600	163197	600lbs	Battery	N/A	N/A	N/A	15-20	5 Years	860
Lolo WP400	27550	400lbs	Hydraulic	Yes	18" - 30"	12"	N/A	5 Years	270
Gallatin WP400	27336	400lbs	Hydraulic	Yes	18" - 30"	12"	N/A	5 Years	270
Glacier WP600	26400	600lbs	Hydraulic	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	5 Years	1,500

BATTERY-POWERED POOL LIFTS



MOTION TREK BP 350

- Wired Handset
- 350lb weight capacity
- Self-operable
- 90 lifts per battery charge
- Stainless steel construction (electropolished 304L grade)
- Coated with Spectra Shield® for maximum corrosion protection
- Stabilizer bar significantly improves lift stability during transfer
- Rotationally and vertically powered with 360 degree continuous power rotation
- Accommodates setback of 6" to 22" and a water draft up to 12"
- Easy to install, even into existing concrete decks
- Proprietary robust operating system and actuator outperforms the competition
- Flip down arm rests for ease of transfer

153121 - MOTION TREK BP 350 WITH ANCHOR 163370 - MOTION TREK BP 350 WITHOUT ANCHOR

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

152161MT - LIFT MAINTENANCE KIT 153601 - CONTROL BOX 153605 - CHARGER CRADLE

153607 - BATTERY

153604 - AC/DC ADAPTER 153600 - ACTUATOR 153603 - HANDSET 47949 - COVER



MOTION TREK BP 400

- Wired handset
- 400lb weight capacity
- Self-operable
- 90 lifts per battery charge
- Stainless steel construction (electropolished 304L grade)
- Coated with Spectra Shield® for maximum corrosion protection
- Stabilizer bar significantly improves lift stability during transfer

163145 - MOTION TREK BP 400 WITH ANCHOR

163371 - MOTION TREK BP 400 WITHOUT ANCHOR

- Rotationally and vertically powered with 360 degree continuous power rotation
- Accommodates setback of 6" to 22" and a water draft up to 12"
- Easy to install, even into existing concrete decks
- Proprietary robust operating system and actuator outperforms the competition
- Flip down arm rests for ease of transfer





MOTION TREK BP 350 DELUXE

- Wired Handset
- 350lb weight capacity
- Self -operable from the deck and the water
- 90 lifts per battery charge
- Stainless steel construction (electropolished 304L grade)
- Coated with Spectra Shield® for maximum corrosion protection
- Stabilizer bar significantly improves lift stability during transfer
- Seatbelt

153121-DLX - MOTION TREK BP 350 DELUXE WITH ANCHOR

163370-DLX - MOTION TREK BP 350 DELUXE WITHOUT ANCHOR

- Rotationally and vertically powered with 360 degree continuous power rotation
- Accommodates setback of 6" to 22" and water draft up to 12"
- Easy to install, even into existing decks
- Proprietary robust operating system and actuator outperforms the competition
- Flip-down armrests for ease of transferring
- Adjustable Padded head rest
- · Flip-up footrest with footboard





MOTION TREK BP 400 DELUXE

- Wired Handset
- 400lb weight capacity
- Self-operable from the deck and the water
- 90 lifts per battery charge
- All stainless steel construction (electropolished 304L grade)
- Coated with Spectra Shield® for maximum corrosion protection
- Adjustable padded head rest
- Seatbelt
- Flip-up footrest with footboard

163145-DLX - MOTION TREK BP 400 DELUXE WITH ANCHOR

163371-DLX - MOTION TREK BP 400 DELUXE WITHOUT ANCHOR

- Stabilizer bar significantly improves lift stability during transfer
- Rotationally and vertically powered with 360 degree continuous power rotation
- Accommodates setback of 6" to 22" and water draft up to 12"
- Easy to install, even into existing decks
- Proprietary robust operating system and actuator outperforms the competition
- Flip-down armrests for ease of transferring





For a full list of accessories that fit all the Spectrum Battery Powered please go to page 23.